maandag t/m vrijdag
Alleen geldig: 03 November 2025 - 12 December 2025

276 4
richting Bunschoten-Spakenburg Syntlfmf Utrecht




Utrecht, Rijnsweerd
Noord

Utrecht, Rijnsweerd
Zuid

Utrecht, Botanische
Tuinen

Utrecht, Heidelberglaan
Utrecht, UMC Utrecht
Utrecht, WKZ-Maxima

Soesterberg, P+R
Soesterberg

Amersfoort, Prins
Frederiklaan

Amersfoort, Warande

Amersfoort, Centraal
Station

Amersfoort, Stadhuis
Amersfoort, Eemplein

Amersfoort, De Nieuwe
Stad

Amersfoort,
Kwekersweg

Amersfoort, Meander
MC

Hoogland,
Zevenhuizerstraat

Hoogland, Pastoor
Pieckweg
Amersfoort,
Zeldertseweg

Bunschoten,
Carpool/P+R
Bunschoten

Bunschoten,

Bisschopsweg

Bunschoten,
Haarbrug-Noord

06:11

06:12

06:15

06:17

06:36

06:37

06:40

06:42

07:06

07:07

07:10

07:12

07:36

07:37

07:40

07:42

08:06

08:07

08:10

08:12

08:22

08:25
08:26

08:28

08:28

08:30

08:32

08:34

08:36

08:37

08:40

08:42

08:52

08:55
08:56

08:58

08:58

09:00

09:02

09:04

09:06

09:07

09:10

09:12

15:17

15:18

15:20

15:21
15:22
15:24

15:32

15:41

15:42

15:47

15:50
15:51

15:53

15:53

15:55

15:57

16:00

16:02

16:04

16:07

16:09

15:47

15:48

15:50

15:51
15:52
15:54

16:02

16:11

16:12

16:17

16:20
16:21

16:23

16:23

16:25

16:27

16:30

16:32

16:34

16:37

16:39

16:17

16:18

16:20

16:21
16:22
16:24

16:32

16:41

16:42

16:47

16:50
16:51

16:53

16:53

16:55

16:57

17:00

17:02

17:04

17:07

17:09

16:47

16:48

16:50

16:51
16:52
16:54

17:02

17:11

17:12

17:17

17:20
17:21

17:23

17:23

17:25

17:27

17:30

17:32

17:34

17:37

17:39

17:17

17:18

17:20

17:21
17:22
17:24

17:32

17:41

17:42

17:47

17:50
17:51

17:53

17:53

17:55

17:57

18:00

18:02

18:03

18:06

18:08

17:47

17:48

17:50

17:51
17:52
17:54

18:02

18:11

18:12

18:17

18:20
18:21

18:23

18:23

18:25

18:27

18:30

18:32

18:33

18:36

18:38



